Mini 2.45 GHz Antenna P/N 2450AT18A100
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 4
In mm
L ± ±
W ± ±
T
a ± ±
Function

7/18/2014
P/N Suffix
Part Number Explanation
Eg. 2450AT18A100R (MOQ Applies)
Eg. 2450AT18A100(S, E, R)
Soldering Information
Evaluation Board(s)
(1-port SMA antenna
test boards)
Bulk (loose pieces)
100% Tin (RoHS)
T & R
Tin / Lead
T & R (Reverse) Suffix = R
Please consult Factory
Eg. 2450AT18A100S
Eg. 2450AT18A100E
AEC-Q2000 qualification available after special p/n: 2450AT18A100-AEC order. MOQ of 24K PCS applies for AEC and allow 16 weeks for AEC
report leadtime.
Recommneded Storage Condition and Max Shelf Life